Fax: 00-36-46-413-986 Tel: 00-36-46-500-400

Job Number **Quotation Date** 

Quote No: 29-Aug-17

**Quotation Form** 

2017. augusztus 29. Date:

Novosibirskiy Glass mill Customer Name: Ecran City:

AL 5.5" DG Product Description: Universal 0,45l Machine: **NNPB** Job No:

Process: For the attention of: Dimitriy Zernov

Item	Material	Quantity	Price	Total Price in Euros
Mould				
Bottom				
Blank				
Baffle				
Baffle insert				
Funnel				
Neck Ring	Bronze welded surface	200	€ 65	€ 13 000
Guide Plate	Cast Iron welded	200	€ 14	€ 2 800
Circlip	Steel	50	€1	€ 50
Plunger	Steel 8620 + tungsten carbide	100	€ 61	€ 6 100
Cooler	Steel	200	€ 18	€ 3 600
Blowhead	Cast Iron welded bayonet / Steel	26	€ 59	€ 1 534
Blowhead tube				
Takeout	Bronze	50	€ 42	€ 2 100
To insert				
VF plate				
Drawings				
				€ 29 184

€ 29 184

Delivery 7 weeks ex works after order 50% of payment and final drawings.

USD **\$34 729** 

EXCHANGE RATE FROM EUR/USD AS OF 29-aug-17

€ 1,19

PAYMENT: EUR UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DELIVERY DATE UPON APPROVAL OF FINAL ENGINEERING:

RMI Hungary maintains the right to change the prices in the contract after the contract signed if the final drawings approved after the contract do not conform with the standard drawings provided at pricing stage, also to change the price when the buyer changes the required equipment in size, process, material or adds extra features that are not detectable while pricing from the bottle drawing provided by the customer.

THIS OFFER IS VALID FOR 7 DAYS

**DELIVERY: BY FORWARDING AGENT** 

NOTE: